
03902381 VOGT SERGE (0390045/LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)
03904216 BIGUEUR JEAN (0340914/CAPAGATHOISE  MOLE AGDE)
  ()

03906637 EMAIN PATRICK (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
03908642 CANCEDDA ADELMO (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
  () P - G

03907923 SALVI JEAN-CLAUDE (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
02505791 RONCALLI JEAN-CLAUDE (0250301/PETANQUE DE PONTARLIER)
  ()

03905675 TOLLE SERGE (0390021/LA GOURIBOULE CHATELNEUF)
00320661 PERILLAT FRANCOIS (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
  () G - P

03908810 BERAUD PHILIPPE (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
03904712 MOYNE DANIÈLE (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
  ()

03903102 JEAN-PROST CLAUDE (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
03908767 EL MEZIANE MUSTAPHA (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
  () G - P

03908723 FERREIRA DA SOUZA ALDO (0390045/LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)
06912120 MORIN ALAIN (0390045/LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)
  ()

03908646 GUYON-CATRAN ALAIN (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
02503670 INVERNIZZI JEAN-MARIE (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
  () P - G

03906108 DUCRET MIREILLE (0110317/PETANQUE CLUB GRUISSAN)
01143699 THIBAULT GILBERT (0110317/PETANQUE CLUB GRUISSAN)
  ()

03908061 BAILLY MICHEL (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
03900935 EPAILLY DIDIER (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
  () P - G

03907889 FLAJOULOT BERNARD (0250301/PETANQUE DE PONTARLIER)
03908250 FISCHER CHRISTIAN (0390010/AMICALE BOULE ARINTHOD)
  ()

03905203 BAGNARD JEAN-FRANÇOIS (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
03903974 PETIOT JEAN-LOUIS (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
  () P - G

05200815 CAMP MICHEL (0700014/PETANQUE ARCOISE)
05201306 BENZONI ALAIN (0700014/PETANQUE ARCOISE)
  ()

03904090 SANTINA CHRISTIAN (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
03902460 PERGE JEAN-CLAUDE (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
  () P - G

03907977 MATHIEU GUY (0390015/PETANQUE ORGELETAINE)
03902239 MICHON CHRISTIAN (0390045/LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)
  ()

03900857 MARME MICHEL (0390010/AMICALE BOULE ARINTHOD)
03905879 MARME MICHÈLE (0390010/AMICALE BOULE ARINTHOD)
  () G - P

03908613 TASTEVIN GÉRARD (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)
03903243 MILLET DENISE (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
  ()

03900453 PAGET PHILIPPE (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
03900957 OLIVIER LAURENT (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
  () P - G

03908575 PAQUES LIONEL (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
03903083 OLIVIER SERGE (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
  ()

 POIRIER JEAN (Amical boule jurassienne)
03903712 PERBET LUCIEN (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
  () G - P

03901374 PASTEUR CLAUDE (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)
03908413 MOUREAUX JOËL (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)
  ()

03903261 VANONI PATRICE (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
03900125 MOREL JEAN-CLAUDE (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
  () P - G

07114678 LERICHE MICHEL (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
03902524 DAUSSE DANIEL (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
  ()

02124245 VADOT PHILIPPE (0210506/LA BOULE LAMARCHOISE)
02102158 MANIERE THIERRY (0210507/PETANQUE LONGCHAMPOISE)
  () P - G

03902923 DUTEL JACQUES (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
03903062 MARCHIONI JEAN-MARC (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
  ()

03900084 POINT GABRIEL (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
03900974 TASTEVIN JEAN-PIERRE (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)
  () P - G

03907851 MONTALTI GUY (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
03900244 MIGNOT DOMINIQUE (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)
  ()

 BARTHOULOT HUBERT (Mont sous Vaudrey)
03906988 BREVOST-CHOPELIN GEORGES (0390043/DOLE PETANQUE CLUB)
  () G - P

03903153 BONTOUX ROBERT (0390050/U S  MOREZ)
03906701 MORO CLELIA (0390050/U S  MOREZ)
  ()

02104658 MOREAU GERARD (0210106/PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)
02101707 DELION ALAIN (0210106/PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)
  () P - G

03906272 BIHR EVELYNE (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)
03907725 CARREL JEAN-CLAUDE (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)
  ()

03906629 GUYON-GELLIN ROLAND (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
02503573 ARDIET RENÉ (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
  () P - G
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03908646 GUYON-CATRAN ALAIN (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
02503670 INVERNIZZI JEAN-MARIE (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
  ()

03907851 MONTALTI GUY (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
03900244 MIGNOT DOMINIQUE (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)
  () G - P

03907977 MATHIEU GUY (0390015/PETANQUE ORGELETAINE)
03902239 MICHON CHRISTIAN (0390045/LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)
  ()

03908810 BERAUD PHILIPPE (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
03904712 MOYNE DANIÈLE (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
  () G - P

03906637 EMAIN PATRICK (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
03908642 CANCEDDA ADELMO (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
  ()

03903261 VANONI PATRICE (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
03900125 MOREL JEAN-CLAUDE (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
  () G - P

03908575 PAQUES LIONEL (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
03903083 OLIVIER SERGE (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
  ()

03900453 PAGET PHILIPPE (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
03900957 OLIVIER LAURENT (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
  () P - G

03906629 GUYON-GELLIN ROLAND (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
02503573 ARDIET RENÉ (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
  ()

03904090 SANTINA CHRISTIAN (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
03902460 PERGE JEAN-CLAUDE (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
  () G - P

03908061 BAILLY MICHEL (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
03900935 EPAILLY DIDIER (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
  ()

03907923 SALVI JEAN-CLAUDE (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
02505791 RONCALLI JEAN-CLAUDE (0250301/PETANQUE DE PONTARLIER)
  () P - G

03905203 BAGNARD JEAN-FRANÇOIS (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
03903974 PETIOT JEAN-LOUIS (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
  ()

02124245 VADOT PHILIPPE (0210506/LA BOULE LAMARCHOISE)
02102158 MANIERE THIERRY (0210507/PETANQUE LONGCHAMPOISE)
  () P - G

03900084 POINT GABRIEL (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
03900974 TASTEVIN JEAN-PIERRE (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)
  ()

02104658 MOREAU GERARD (0210106/PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)
02101707 DELION ALAIN (0210106/PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)
  () G - P
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1/4 de Finale 

03906629 GUYON-GELLIN ROLAND (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
02503573 ARDIET RENÉ (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
  ()

03907923 SALVI JEAN-CLAUDE (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
02505791 RONCALLI JEAN-CLAUDE (0250301/PETANQUE DE PONTARLIER)
  ()

13 - 7

03906637 EMAIN PATRICK (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
03908642 CANCEDDA ADELMO (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
  ()

02124245 VADOT PHILIPPE (0210506/LA BOULE LAMARCHOISE)
02102158 MANIERE THIERRY (0210507/PETANQUE LONGCHAMPOISE)
  ()

13 - 9

03900084 POINT GABRIEL (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
03900974 TASTEVIN JEAN-PIERRE (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)
  ()

03908646 GUYON-CATRAN ALAIN (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
02503670 INVERNIZZI JEAN-MARIE (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
  ()

13 - 9

03900453 PAGET PHILIPPE (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
03900957 OLIVIER LAURENT (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
  ()

03907977 MATHIEU GUY (0390015/PETANQUE ORGELETAINE)
03902239 MICHON CHRISTIAN (0390045/LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)
  ()

13 - 7

1/2 Finale 

03900084 POINT GABRIEL (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
03900974 TASTEVIN JEAN-PIERRE (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)
  ()

03900453 PAGET PHILIPPE (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
03900957 OLIVIER LAURENT (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
  ()

13 - 9

03906637 EMAIN PATRICK (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
03908642 CANCEDDA ADELMO (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
  ()

03906629 GUYON-GELLIN ROLAND (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
02503573 ARDIET RENÉ (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
  ()

7 - 13

Finale

03900084 POINT GABRIEL (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
03900974 TASTEVIN JEAN-PIERRE (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)
  ()

03906629 GUYON-GELLIN ROLAND (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
02503573 ARDIET RENÉ (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
  ()

13 - 8
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1/4 de Finale du Concours B

03902909 MANDRILLON JEAN (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
03905739 LE ROUX JEAN-LUC (0390051/PETANQUE SANCLAUDIENNE)
  ()

03904564 PULICE VINCENT (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
03900873 BIANCHERI JEAN-PIERRE (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
  ()

G - P

03905344 LIBOZ MICHEL (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
03901016 BUSSARD DANIEL (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
  ()

03905418 BURDIN GÉRARD (0390010/AMICALE BOULE ARINTHOD)
03900671 CUINET BERNARD (0390015/PETANQUE ORGELETAINE)
  ()

G - P

00101897 NABOT JEAN-CLAUDE (0014008/PETANQUE OYONNAXIENNE)
03903271 PITON ROGER (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
  ()

03908896 MAZUER GUY (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
03905096 AUCLAIR DANIEL (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
  ()

G - P

03905277 GARNIER MICHEL (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
03907281 SAVOYE DANIEL (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
  ()

03908579 PIERRECY PHILIPPE (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
03901435 TEPINIER YVES (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
  ()

P - G

1/2 Finale du Concours B

03905344 LIBOZ MICHEL (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
03901016 BUSSARD DANIEL (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
  ()

00101897 NABOT JEAN-CLAUDE (0014008/PETANQUE OYONNAXIENNE)
03903271 PITON ROGER (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
  ()

G - P

03902909 MANDRILLON JEAN (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
03905739 LE ROUX JEAN-LUC (0390051/PETANQUE SANCLAUDIENNE)
  ()

03908579 PIERRECY PHILIPPE (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
03901435 TEPINIER YVES (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
  ()

P - G

Finale du Concours B

03905344 LIBOZ MICHEL (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
03901016 BUSSARD DANIEL (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
  ()

03908579 PIERRECY PHILIPPE (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
03901435 TEPINIER YVES (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
  ()

P - G




